Microswitch - SERIES MP300
MP300
A versatile miniature IP67 microswitch with a temperature range up to 170°C and stainless steel levers. Ideal for a wide range of applications,
including those in the most demanding industrial environments. The MP300 Series features unparalleled flexibility in terms of levers and
telescopic plungers. Small differential travel, large choice of cable and wire connections makes this switch a perfect solution for industrial
OEM customers.
S
er

EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
CONTACT US info@elitaliaweb.it
Ordering Information
MP3 2 0 - 8ML25 / 3 75 /  100 PVC
Housing
1 : Without Actuator
2 : With Actuator
Contact
0 : Silver Contact
1 : Gold Contact
Actuator
0 : Basic switch - Pin Button
1MS27 : Telescopic
1M : Telescopic with Thread
1ML : Telescopic with Stainless Steel Roller
3MA : Simple Lever - Indirect Action
5MAL : Simple Lever with Roller - Indirect Action
6MAL : Simple Lever with Bending Roller - Indirect Action
7M26 : Simple Lever - Direct Action
7M : Simple Lever - Direct Action
7M AF/127/50 : Simple Lever with Floater - Indirect Action
8ML25 : Simple Lever with Roller - Direct Action
Number of conductors
3 : Single Break
Cross section
75 : 0.75 mm2 / 19AWG
Cable length in centimeters (cm)
Cable material
PVC : Polyvinyl Chloride -20°C to +105°C
PVCU : Polyvinyl Chloride -20°C to +105°C (Approval UL)
PUR :          Polyurethane -40°C to +90°C
SI : Silicone -40°C to +130°C
PTFE : Polytetrafluoroethylene  -40°C to +170°C (Actuator while stainless steel)
Optional cable and wire exit
Standard exit - without code
S : Opposite exit
C : Underside exit
S
eries M
P
300
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
CONTACT US info@elitaliaweb.it